
Court Batch Cat.   Category / Division Estm

No. No. No. S/N   Name Club  Time

Day 1

A 1 7 Senior Under 50 Female Individual 1 1730

1 Perez, Kathy Leen Dela Cruz First Class Academy- Cambodia

A 2 8 Senior Under 50 Male Individual 1 1735

1 Chin Zi AN Quanwei Taekwondo

A 3 9 Senior Over 50 Male Individual 1 1740

1 Lee Soohyuk GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

B 1 13 Cadet Female Team of 3 3 1730

1 Jeannelle Isabelle Wong Yu Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Lathoud Heloise Le-Shan Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Sim Ruo Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 LEE JING XUAN SHANNON J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

2 YEO CHEN XI KAYLEA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

2 NOELLE LOH ZILING J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 LAM YING XIN GIVONNE ACME TAEKWONDO

3 NGO SHANG NING CATRICE ACME TAEKWONDO

3 ONG SHI JIE KAMIE ACME TAEKWONDO

B 2 14 Cadet Male Team of 3 3 1750

1 ANDERS YOON GEON WOO St Joseph's Institution

1 KINLEY NG HIAN HI St Joseph's Institution

1 MITCHELL KODY CHAN St Joseph's Institution

2 SEOW YU JIE JOSIAH St Joseph's Institution

2 DARIUS LIM YU WEN St Joseph's Institution

2 TAN YAN KAI, KYLER St Joseph's Institution

3 YOW CHEK NING CAYDEN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 IMMANUEL GABRIEL LIM JZE-ERN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 KIEFER BEH YI XUN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

B 3 15 Cadet Mixed Team of 3 4 1810

1 Eashan Elancheralathan JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

1 Ethan Wee Yao Kiat JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

1 Cheah Cui Tian (Gwen) JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

2 Cassandra Chi Lok Hui WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

2 Felix Su WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

2 Roger Hsieh WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

3 Clara Lim Li En Sabertooth Taekwondo

3 Wong Yan Yu Magdalene Sabertooth Taekwondo

3 Daniel Koh Yin Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

4 Anissa Koh Jia Xin GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

4 Mak Zhe Wei Ethan GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

4 Leung Lok Chun York GAONHAE TAEKWONDO
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C 1 16 Junior Female Team of 3 2 1730

1 Choa Rui En Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Tay Xin En Rianne Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Ng Zi Xuan Nicole Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Fong Sze Yu Viann Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Kahlen Ong ZhiQi Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Landee Neo Sabertooth Taekwondo

C 2 17 Junior Male Team of 3 3 1745

1 Braydon Leong Wei Feng Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Chia Yu Heng Cayden Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Dylan Soh Kai Lun Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Howie Lian Xihao JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 Koo Jia Jun Cayden JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 Darius Lian Yong Jun JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

3 Isaac Han Zi Chou Temasek Polytechnic

3 Lee Jie Han Temasek Polytechnic

3 Brayden Lin Jie Yu Temasek Polytechnic

C 3 18 Junior Mixed  Team of 3 4 1805

1 Foo Dun Zhe Torres Temasek Polytechnic

1 Daphanee Niu Zixi Temasek Polytechnic

1 Koh Jia Le, Cheryl Temasek Polytechnic

2 Chua Ting Yi, Erin JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 Aaron Lian Xitao JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 Isaac Koh JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

3 TAN GUAN WEN, OSCAR J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 CHAI CHANG XUAN CHERYL J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 TANIA RAJ KANNA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

4 Sean Toh Dylan Induk Taekwondo

4 Fabian Chen Induk Taekwondo

4 Yap Hshuen Induk Taekwondo

C 4 19 Senior Under 30 Female Team of 3 4 1830

1 Phyllis Fan Taseong Taekwondo

1 Rebecca lau Taseong Taekwondo

1 Tan Shi Qing Taseong Taekwondo

2 Lee Ying Qin Erica Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Yap Jing Mei Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Law Yun Xuan, Gladys Sabertooth Taekwondo

3 ANDREA GRACIA ANDRADI J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 CHONG PO-WEN, EMMA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 LIAW LING XUAN GERRAINE J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

4 Ramona Yuen Xin Meng Temasek Polytechnic

4 Kay Yi Juan Temasek Polytechnic

4 Ser Yu Rong Temasek Polytechnic

B 4 20 Senior Under 30 Male Team of 3 1 1840

1 CHAI CHANG LE WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

1 CHEE ZHI SHENG WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

1 CHIN WEI HAO WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB



A 4 21 Senior Under 30 Mixed Team of 3 5 1750

1 Si Ru Kang NTU Taekwondo Club

1 Poon Yen Ling NTU Taekwondo Club

1 Huang Mao Han NTU Taekwondo Club

2 Shuen Kwong Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Fong Peng Shin Ranen Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 Dixon Ho Sabertooth Taekwondo

3 CHA JINWOO GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

3 Nigel Koh K Jun GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

3 Carissa Lee Masters GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

4 Zachary Tam Induk Taekwondo

4 Chun Hoe Tham Induk Taekwondo

4 Jing Lin Ng Induk Taekwondo

5 Yeo Yingxin, Ariel Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 Ng Sin Yan Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 Yang Tian Hao Sabertooth Taekwondo

B 5 22 Freestyle Individual - Under 17 1 1900

1 Chloe Ng Induk Taekwondo

B 6 23 Freestyle  Individual - Over 17 1 1915

1 Ha Minjun Triple J 

B 7 24 Freestyle Pair  - Over 17  1 1930

1 Fong Peng Shin Ranen Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Lee Ying Qin Erica Sabertooth Taekwondo



Day 2

A 5 1 Cadet Female Individual 33 16 8 4 0830

1 NGO SHANG NING CATRICE ACME TAEKWONDO

2 Warna Marissa Binte Mohamad Yusri GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

3 Chin Shao En Cassandra Sabertooth Taekwondo

4 Tan Yoon Hsi Elianna Athletic United Taekwondo

5 Lee En Yi JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

6 EMILY JANE CONNAH J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

7 Kate Tan Induk Taekwondo

8 Meranda Chee Jia Le JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

9 CHAI CHANG YUE ARIEL J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

10 ONG SHI JIE KAMIE ACME TAEKWONDO

11 Wong Yan Yu Magdalene Sabertooth Taekwondo

12 Nurhazirah Yasmin Binte Yusuf Ansary World Champion Taekwondo Academy (Lions)

13 Anissa Koh Jia Xin GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

14 Cheah Cui Tian (Gwen) JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

15 CLARYCE KWOK KAI TONG JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

16 Chloe Ng Induk Taekwondo

17 LEE JING XUAN SHANNON J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

18 Carissa Ng Xuan Ning KTMA Academy

19 Clara Lim Li En Sabertooth Taekwondo

20 Maya Joy Howard JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

21 Shafana Khan JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

22 SOFIA RAI BINTE ROBBY J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

23 Jeannelle Isabelle Wong Yu Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

24 Aadya Lochan Induk Taekwondo

25 Koo Yu Xuan Kelcy GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

26 Suniska mishra Taseong Taekwondo

27 Cassandra Chi Lok Hui WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

28 Jacquelyn Lee Barwick World Champion Taekwondo Academy (Lions)

29 YEO CHEN XI KAYLEA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

30 Lathoud Heloise Le-Shan Sabertooth Taekwondo

31 Koh Khim Hui Cherlyn JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

32 Kshrija Jothi Selvan KTMA Academy

33 Sim Ruo Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo
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B 8 2 Cadet Male Individual 44 16 8 4 0830

1 KINLEY NG HIAN HI St Joseph's Institution

2 ETHAN TAN RUI HAO J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 Mak Zhe Wei Ethan GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

4 LAM YI JIE GIORVAN ACME TAEKWONDO

5 Lucas Koh Induk Taekwondo

6 Ng Sheng Zhe Bosco Sabertooth Taekwondo

7 Sam Yuk Hang Taseong Taekwondo

8 TAN YAN KAI, KYLER St Joseph's Institution

9 Kendrix Kam Jing Yang IL JIN TAEKWONDO

10 Ethaniel Susanto JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

11 Ethan Wee Yao Kiat JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

12 Zachary Teo Ting Song Taseong Taekwondo

13 LAM YING XIN GIVONNE ACME TAEKWONDO

14 MIGUEL ANTON ALAMPAY J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

15 Ernest He Ren Jie GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

16 DARIUS LIM YU WEN St Joseph's Institution

17 Roger Hsieh WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

18 Daniel Koh Yin Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

19 Sujay mishra Taseong Taekwondo

20 Elliot Chua Induk Taekwondo

21 NOELLE LOH ZILING J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

22 ANDERS YOON GEON WOO St Joseph's Institution

23 Eashan Elancheralathan JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

24 Aung Myat Thu IL JIN TAEKWONDO

25 MITCHELL KODY CHAN St Joseph's Institution

26 Nigel Chiang Taseong Taekwondo

27 ZACCHEUS KER JUN KAI ACME TAEKWONDO

28 Leung Lok Chun York GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

29 Mark Claude Michael Le Rolland Wong JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

30 SEAN LIM KIAN YANG J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

31 Daveon Lim Jun Kang Sabertooth Taekwondo

32 Felix Su WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

33 CHUI WENG HIN LUCAS St Joseph's Institution

34 YOW CHEK NING CAYDEN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

35 SEOW YU JIE JOSIAH St Joseph's Institution

36 JAYRIAN CHUA JUN YU JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

37 Lim Yun Hao Isaac Athletic United Taekwondo

38 Koo Jie Kai Kesler GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

39 Chua Jun Yang Sherwyn Taseong Taekwondo

40 IMMANUEL GABRIEL LIM JZE-ERN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

41 Javen Chong Yingzhi JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

42 Lee Jun An Aydan GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

43 EVAN ANG QI YUAN St Joseph's Institution

44 Ethus Lee Cheng Hao Taseong Taekwondo
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C 5 3 Junior Female Individual 25 16 8 4 0830

1 Yap Hshuen Induk Taekwondo

2 Clarissa Koh Jia Xuan GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

3 Kahlen Ong ZhiQi Sabertooth Taekwondo

4 Celeste Yeo Si Qi IL JIN TAEKWONDO

5 kate gn lizi Temasek Polytechnic

6 REBECCA LOUISE CONNAH J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

7 Tan Hui Qi Vera Sabertooth Taekwondo

8 Ng Lei Xuan Jerrine JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

9 Chua Ting Yi, Erin JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

10 Chua Xin Yi Sherilyn Taseong Taekwondo

11 Choa Rui En Sabertooth Taekwondo

12 Mia Wong WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

13 Fong Sze Yu Viann Sabertooth Taekwondo

14 CHAI CHANG XUAN CHERYL J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

15 Tay Xin En Rianne Sabertooth Taekwondo

16 Aaricia Ting Taseong Taekwondo

17 LAM CHING ALICE ACME TAEKWONDO

18 Koh Yang Hee Cheryl JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

19 PEK JIA YU WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

20 Mandi Lim Jia Xin Sabertooth Taekwondo

21 TANIA RAJ KANNA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

22 Helis Anya Loraine Lee JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

23 Landee Neo Sabertooth Taekwondo

24 Tan Ai Xin Temasek Polytechnic

25 Ng Zi Xuan Nicole Sabertooth Taekwondo
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D 1 4 Junior Male Individual 19 16 8 4 0830

1 Howie Lian Xihao JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 TAN GUAN WEN, OSCAR J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 JOHANN FRANZ KAN KIT YI St Joseph's Institution

4 Chia Yu Heng Cayden Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 HOWARD CHONG HAO WEN WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

6 Darius Lian Yong Jun JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

7 Nathanael Ng Rui Heng KTMA Academy

8 CHONG JIA QI, KRISTAN Quanwei Taekwondo

9 Sean Toh Dylan Induk Taekwondo

10 Braydon Leong Wei Feng Sabertooth Taekwondo

11 Aaron Lian Xitao JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

12 Ng Yule Taseong Taekwondo

13 Foo Dun Zhe Torres Temasek Polytechnic

14 ISAAC KOH St Joseph's Institution

15 TEOH ZHI HAO WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

16 Fabian Chen Induk Taekwondo

17 Koo Jia Jun Cayden JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

18 Dylan Soh Kai Lun Sabertooth Taekwondo

19 Kaiser Quak Induk Taekwondo
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D 2 5 Senior Under 30 Female Individual 22 16 8 4 1300

1 Carissa Lee Masters GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

2 Law Yun Xuan, Gladys Temasek Polytechnic

3 Ezann Yeo Induk Taekwondo

4 Yap Jing Mei Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 AMELIA TAN YING XUAN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

6 Kay Yi Juan Temasek Polytechnic

7 Lim Rei Yee Rachel NTU Taekwondo Club

8 Lee Ying Qin Erica Sabertooth Taekwondo

9 NADYA ADRIANA BTE MOHD REZA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

10 Ng Sin Yan Sabertooth Taekwondo

11 Yeo Yingxin, Ariel SIT TAEKWONDO

12 Ser Yu Rong Temasek Polytechnic

13 CHONG PO-WEN, EMMA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

14 Isis chi weiqin Taseong Taekwondo

15 Sari Hasanah Nur Khafifi GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

16 Jing Lin Ng Induk Taekwondo

17 Leong Sook Mun Temasek Polytechnic

18 LIAW LING XUAN GERRAINE J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

19 Seah Jia Min Sabertooth Taekwondo

20 ANDREA GRACIA ANDRADI J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

21 Gabriella Ong Yan Teng Temasek Polytechnic

22 Shuen Kwong Sabertooth Taekwondo
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C 2 6 Senior Under 30 Male Individual 17 16 8 4 1300

1 Lim Sze Nian GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

2 CHIA XIN JIE Janelle ACME TAEKWONDO

3 Daryl Koh Induk Taekwondo

4 JORDON YEE CHENG XUAN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

5 Si Ru Kang NTU Taekwondo Club

6 CHA JINWOO GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

7 Ong Guo Tong Quanwei Taekwondo

8 Fong Peng Shin Ranen Sabertooth Taekwondo

9 Soo Yi Feng Ronnier SIT TAEKWONDO

10 Ethan Hong Temasek Polytechnic

11 TAN IYDA WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

12 Muhammad Syabil Bin Mohd Soupie NTU Taekwondo Club

13 Nigel Koh K Jun GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

14 Huang Mao Han NTU Taekwondo Club

15 Yang Tian Hao Sabertooth Taekwondo

16 Leau Si Hui Samuel Temasek Polytechnic

17 Keagan Soh Hong Han GAONHAE TAEKWONDO
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A 6 10 Cadet Mixed Pair 15 1300

1 Eashan Elancheralathan JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

1 Cheah Cui Tian (Gwen) JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

2 Ethaniel Susanto JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 Meranda Chee Jia Le JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

3 Cassandra Chi Lok Hui WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

3 Felix Su WeiWu Taekwondo Australia 

4 Lim Yun Hao Isaac Athletic United Taekwondo

4 Tan Yoon Hsi Elianna Athletic United Taekwondo

5 Chin Shao En Cassandra Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 Ng Sheng Zhe Bosco Sabertooth Taekwondo

6 SOFIA RAI BINTE ROBBY J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

6 YOW CHEK NING CAYDEN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

7 Ethan Wee Yao Kiat JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

7 Maya Joy Howard JH Kim Taekwondo Singapore (Main)

8 Wong Yan Yu Magdalene Sabertooth Taekwondo

8 Daniel Koh Yin Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

9 CLARYCE KWOK KAI TONG JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

9 JAYRIAN CHUA JUN YU JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

10 LEE JING XUAN SHANNON J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

10 KIEFER BEH YI XUN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

11 Lucas Koh Induk Taekwondo

11 Chloe Ng Induk Taekwondo

12 LAM YI JIE GIORVAN ACME TAEKWONDO

12 LAM YING XIN GIVONNE ACME TAEKWONDO

13 Anissa Koh Jia Xin GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

13 Mak Zhe Wei Ethan GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

14 Jeannelle Isabelle Wong Yu Xuan Sabertooth Taekwondo

14 Daveon Lim Jun Kang Sabertooth Taekwondo

15 YEO CHEN XI KAYLEA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

15 IMMANUEL GABRIEL LIM JZE-ERN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

B 9 11 Junior Mixed Pair 9 1500

1 Choa Rui En Sabertooth Taekwondo

1 Chia Yu Heng Cayden Sabertooth Taekwondo

2 CHAI CHANG XUAN CHERYL J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

2 TAN GUAN WEN, OSCAR J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 HOWARD CHONG HAO WEN WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

3 PEK JIA YU WIN LONG TAEKWONDO CLUB

4 Yap Hshuen Induk Taekwondo

4 Fabian Chen Induk Taekwondo

5 Foo Dun Zhe Torres Temasek Polytechnic

5 daphanee niu zixi Temasek Polytechnic

6 Mandi Lim Jia Xin Sabertooth Taekwondo

6 Dylan Soh Kai Lun Sabertooth Taekwondo

7 Aaron Lian Xitao JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

7 Chua Ting Yi, Erin JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

8 Brayden Lin Jie Yu Temasek Polytechnic

8 Kate gn lizi Temasek Polytechnic

9 Tay Xin En Rianne Sabertooth Taekwondo

9 Braydon Leong Wei Feng Sabertooth Taekwondo



C 6 12 Senior Under 30 Mixed Pair 12 1700

1 Josh Kong Ling Xuan JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

1 Joie Kong Ling Ci JOHAN TAEKWONDO TEAM WAEIN

2 CHONG PO-WEN, EMMA J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

2 JORDON YEE CHENG XUAN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

3 Yeo Yingxin, Ariel Sabertooth Taekwondo

3 Ng Ooi Khaw Declan Joseph Sabertooth Taekwondo

4 Goh Kee Wei KTMA Academy

4 Anthea Lee Ni Shan KTMA Academy

5 Lee Ying Qin Erica Sabertooth Taekwondo

5 Fong Peng Shin Ranen Sabertooth Taekwondo

6 LIM RUI YANG J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

6 ANDREA GRACIA ANDRADI J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

7 Ramona Yuen Xin Meng Temasek Polytechnic

7 Leau Si Hui Samuel Temasek Polytechnic

8 Ng Sin Yan Sabertooth Taekwondo

8 Yang Tian Hao Sabertooth Taekwondo

9 Jing Lin Ng Induk Taekwondo

9 Chun Hoe Tham Induk Taekwondo

10 Nigel Koh K Jun GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

10 Carissa Lee Masters GAONHAE TAEKWONDO

11 Shuen Kwong Sabertooth Taekwondo

11 Dixon Ho Sabertooth Taekwondo

12 LOOI YONG HAN J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)

12 LIAW LING XUAN GERRAINE J H KIM TAEKWONDO INSTITUTE (BUKIT TIMAH)


